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S.T area (m2) | volume (m3) | volume (m2) | cum volume | total Qty (m3)
68+680 4.33 0 0 0
68+690 4.19 42.62 284.13 284.13
68+700 4.01 41.02 273.47 557.60
68+710 3.89 39.5 263.33 820.93
68+720 3.83 38.58 257.20 1078.13
68+730 3.82 38.24 254.93 1333.07
68+740 3.51 36.64 244.27 1577.33
68+750 3.5 35.07 233.80 1811.13
68+760 3.54 35.21 234.73 2045.87
68+770 4.03 37.82 252.13 2298.00
68+780 4.04 40.35 269.00 2567.00
68+790 4.02 40.34 268.93 2835.93
68+800 3.84 39.33 262.20 3098.13
68+810 3.77 38.06 253.73 3351.87
68+820 3.42 35.94 239.60 3591.47
68+830 3.44 34.29 . 228.60 3820.07
68+840 3.35 33.93 226.20 4046.27 6951.73"
68+850 3.37 33.57 223.80 4270.07
68+860 3.26 33.13 220.87 4490.93
68+870 2.85 30.54 203.60 4694.53
68+8%0 2.74 27.95 186.33 4880.87
68+890 2.64 26.89 179.27 5060.13
68+900 2.67 26.55 177.00 5237.13
68+910 2.72 26.95 - 179.67 5416.80
68+920 2.75 27.34 182.27 5599.07
68+930 2.74 27.43 182.87 5781.93
68+940 2.77 27.54 183.60 5965.53
68+950 2.74 27.58 183.87 6149.40
68+960 2.53 26.35 175.67 6325.07
.68+970 2.46 24.92 166.13 6491.20
68+980 2.34 23.99 159.93 6651.13
68+990 2.24 22.89 152.60 6803.73
69+000 2.2 22.2"1"77 148,00 6951.73
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total Qty (m3)

96

S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume
68+680 0.3 o) 0
68+690 0.3 3 3
68+700 0.3 3 6
68+710 0.3 3 9
68+720 0.3 3 12
68+730 0.3 3 15
68+740 0.3 3 18
68+750 0.3 3 21
68+760 0.3 3 24
68+770 0.3 3 27
68+780 0.3 3 30
68+790 | 03 | 3 33
68+800 0.3 3 36
68+810 0.3 3 39
68+820 0.3 3 42
68+830 0.3 3 45
68+840 0.3 3 48
68+850 | 0.3 | 3 =
68+860 0.3 3 =
63is70E o | 3 =
68+880 0.3 3 50
68+890 0.3 3 63
68+900 0.3 3 o6
68+910 0.3 3 69
68+920 0.3 3 >
68+930 03 3 —~
68+940 0.3 3 -3
68+950 0.3 3 =
68+960 0.3 3 i
68+970 03 5 =
68+980 0.3 3 — o
68+990 0.3 /(, ﬂ““’gg
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S.T
68+700

area (m2)

8.04

volume (m3)

cum volume

0

68+720

8.04

160.74

160.74

68+740

8.04

160.74

321.48

68+760

8.04

160.74

482.22

68+780

8.04

160.74

642.96

68+800

8.04

160.74

803.7

68+820 8.04 160.74 964.44
68+840 8.04 160.74 1125.18 LA
68+360 8.04 160.74 1285.92 y
68+880 8.04 160.74 1446.66

68+900 8.04 160.74 1607.4

68+920 8.04 160.74 1768.14

68+940 8.04 160.74 1928.88

68+960 8.04 160.74 2089.62

68+980 8.04 160.74 2250.36

69+000 160.74 2411.1

total Qty (m3)
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) | cum volume | total Qty (m3)
68+700 8.04 0 0
684720 8.04 160.7:4 160.74
68+740 8.04 160.74 321.48
' 68+760 8.04 160.74 482.22
68+780 8.04 160.74 642.96
68+800 - 8.04 160.74 803.7
68+820 8.04 160.74 964.44
68+840 8}.04 160.74 1125.18 24111
68+860 8.04 160.74 1285.92
68+880 8.04 160.74 1446.66
68+900 8.04 160.74 1607.4
68+920 8.04 160.74 1768.14
68+940 8.04 160.74 1928.88 |
68+960 8.04 160.74 2089.62
68+980 8.04 160.74 2250.36
69+000 8.04 160.74 2411.1
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36.1 0 0
92.52 1,286.20 123520
75.11 1,676.28 2,962.48
69.53 1,446.45 4,408.93
71.14 1,407.59 5,816.52 I
69.27 1,404.07 7,220.59
73.44 1,427.02 8,647.61
86.06 1,595.01 10,242.62
68+560 75.05 1,611.17 11,853.79
68+580 44.66 1,197.18 13,050.97
684600 35.36 800.25 13,851.22
68+620 60.87 962.28 14,813.50
68+640 188.18 2,490.51 17,304.01
68+660 235.92 4,241.07 21,545.08
68+680 220.44 4,563.68 Fi | | 26,108.76
68+700 190.49 '4,109.34 30,218.10 | 76,538.75
68+720 173.45 3,639.36 33,857.46
68+740 168.65 3,420.94 37,278.40
68+760 174.35 3,429.98 40,708.38
68+780 183.89 3,582.40 44,290.78
63+800 183.45 3,673.40 47,964.18
68+820 175.71 3,591.57 51,555.75
68+840 160.74 3,364.50 54,920.25
68+860 156.69 3,174.35 58,094.60
68+880 137.95 2,946.39 61,040.99
684800 131.88 2,698.28 63,739.27
6820 141.51 2,733.90 66,473.17
681940 136.14 2,776.51 69,249.68
68+960 128.01 2,641.52 71,891.20
%%gg 116.03 2,440.42 74,331.62
104.68 2,207.13 76,538.75
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